NN NN

MAULINI NESTOR JESUS

GRAL PAZ 37

Inscripto

5680
5681
5680
5681

4008789056801 MICRO ESCOLAR - PLB
4008789056818 AMBULANCIA - PLB
4008789056801 MICRO ESCOLAR - PLB
4008789056818 AMBULANCIA - PLB

29/12/21

C0005117

0021-00016223

JUNIN / BUENOS AIRES

20217156743

05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G
05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G
05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G
05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G

CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

Total de articulos en este comprobante: 8

| Factura: 0023-00009865

CABA

EXPRESO BASILI (27269285651)
PEPIRI 1535

$ 52.665,60
Valor Declarado




NN NN

MAULINI NESTOR JESUS

GRAL PAZ 37

Inscripto

5680
5681
5680
5681

4008789056801 MICRO ESCOLAR - PLB
4008789056818 AMBULANCIA - PLB
4008789056801 MICRO ESCOLAR - PLB
4008789056818 AMBULANCIA - PLB

29/12/21

C0005117

0021-00016223

JUNIN / BUENOS AIRES

20217156743

05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G
05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G
05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G
05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G

CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

Total de articulos en este comprobante: 8

| Factura: 0023-00009865

CABA

EXPRESO BASILI (27269285651)
PEPIRI 1535

$ 52.665,60
Valor Declarado




NN NN

MAULINI NESTOR JESUS

GRAL PAZ 37

Inscripto

5680
5681
5680
5681

4008789056801 MICRO ESCOLAR - PLB
4008789056818 AMBULANCIA - PLB
4008789056801 MICRO ESCOLAR - PLB
4008789056818 AMBULANCIA - PLB

29/12/21

C0005117

0021-00016223

JUNIN / BUENOS AIRES

20217156743

05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G
05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G
05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G
05/08/21 | 001 | 210011C04150550G

CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

Total de articulos en este comprobante: 8

| Factura: 0023-00009865

CABA

EXPRESO BASILI (27269285651)
PEPIRI 1535

$ 52.665,60
Valor Declarado






